ATEME SA

ATEME SA
ISIN:  FR0011992700

Overview

2024/04/19 17:35:13
Price

6.28 EUR

Difference [ =]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.00% (0.00)

FR0011992700
ATEME
Euronext Paris
EUR
Technology
Stock

72 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

6.02 EUR (70)
6.30 EUR (185)
6.34 EUR

6.34 EUR

6.10 EUR

6.28 EUR
6.27592 EUR
647

4,061.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date Headline Download
2024/04/15 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/04/03 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/04/03 B Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/04/03 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/03/29 B Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0011992700&ID_NOTATION=105042262
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0011992700&ID_NOTATION=105042262
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a90a54cf345782e3cd32288a772f721f874027d59261ab1c78f434fcc9033191&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7e6683fd07b0420e5&time=1713684091&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=598ebd28112adf0bef96c9a423983638e74fd08187b856dd9cc6f3ea34ca4099&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a79a98b3f8d7bb34f&time=1713684091&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=82e7cdb2135c12c69cd4f3518de931259eafc7536fad4fd10b44a14641914636&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=018e39a0623d6fafb&time=1713684091&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1e7404ea43c359981c32b286cba810547a0299cd0c92c4648dd0aae2fc9f0e83&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b001b3b0d52e9e8f2&time=1713684091&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d6e302be9d0fec293390b5d4685301375c2f80c1f66549c48a9ff6ea1e09592b&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=20ffd9a86ff8b5cf6&time=1713684091&tool=RSC

ATEME SA

Details

2024/04/19 17:35:13

Price
6.28 EUR

Difference (=]

General attributes

0.00% (0.00)

ISIN FR0011992700
Symbol ATEME
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 72 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 6.02 EUR (70)
Ask (Ask size) 6.30 EUR (185)
Open 6.34 EUR
High 6.34 EUR
Low 6.10 EUR
Close (prev. day) 6.28 EUR
VWAP 6.27592 EUR
Volume (pcs) 647
Trading volume 4,061.00
Number of trades 16
Last size 49
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -11.05% -29.12% -59.95%
Perf (abs.) -0.78 -2.58 -9.40
Beta -0.43 0.10 0.28
Volatility 53.17 44.20 39.08
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

6.18 EUR (8,270)

4.81 EUR (13,742)

5.61 EUR (11,826)
7.49 EUR (6,087)

7.08 EUR (2024/01/12)
4.00 EUR (2024/03/12)
10.35 EUR (2023/05/10)
4.00 EUR (2024/03/12)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2024/04/ 16:38 6.02 EUR
19

Munich 2024/04/ 08:14 6.12 EUR
19

London Stock 2022/05/ 16:01 14.00 EUR

Exchange 13

Frankfurt 2024/04/ 08:05 6.12 EUR
19

Euronext Paris 2024/04/ 17:35 6.28 EUR

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 13

0.00 2

0.07 1

0.00 2

0.00 16
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=105042262
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=196310832
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=301867739
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205028201
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205028201
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=301867738

ATEME SA

19
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ERSTE

Group



ATEME SA

Company profile

Company Logo

CZateme

Transforming Video Delivery

Contact Details
ATEME SA

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Board of directors

Beatrice Pesquet-
Popescu

Benoit Fouchard
Jacques Galloy
Joanna Darlington
Laurence Amand-
Jules

Laurent Cadieu

Vincent Tauzia

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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